

## DEEP VALUE DRILLER AS: NOTIFICATION FORM – MANDATORY NOTIFICATION OF TRADE

1	Details of the primary insider / person closely associated			
a)	Name	Cipriano AS		
2	Reason for the notification	cation		
a)	Position/status	Legal person closely a (chair)	ssociated with the b	oard member Einar J. Greve
b)	Initial notification or amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer			
a)	Name	Deep Value Driller AS		
b)	LEI	549300QEVW47ULJE	4008	
4		n(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument and identification code	Warrants (Nw.: frittstående tegningsretter) to subscribe for shares in Deep Value Driller AS (ISIN NO 0010955917). Each warrant entitles the holder to subscribe for one share.		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Exercise of warrants		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)			
		Price(s) in NOK	Volume(s)	
		1.75	1,495,000	
d)	Aggregated information  - Aggregated volume	1,495,000		
	- Price	NOK 2,616,250.00		
e)	Date of the transaction	2025-03-07		
f)	Place of the transaction	XOFF – Outside a trading venue		



## DEEP VALUE DRILLER AS: NOTIFICATION FORM - MANDATORY NOTIFICATION OF TRADE

1	Details of the primary insider / person closely associated			
a)	Name	Solan Capital AS		
2	eason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	Legal person closely associated with the board member Gunnar Hvammen		
b)	Initial notification or amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer			
a)	Name	Deep Value Driller AS		
b)	LEI	549300QEVW47ULJE4O08		
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument and identification code	Warrants (Nw.: frittstående tegningsretter) to subscribe for shares in Deep Value Driller AS (ISIN NO 0010955917). Each warrant entitles the holder to subscribe for one share.		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Exercise of warrants		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)			
		Price(s) in NOK Volume(s)		
		1.75 2,433,333		
d)	Aggregated information			
	Aggregated volume	2,433,333		
	- Price	NOK 4,258,332.75		
e)	Date of the transaction	2025-03-07		
f)	Place of the transaction	XOFF – Outside a trading venue		